Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Red SCE5780
Yellow SCE5781
Super-red SCE5782
Green SCE5783
High Efficiency Green SCE5784
Soft Orange SCE5785
0.180" 8-Character 5 x 7 Dot Matrix

SCE5780
Package Outlines Dimensions in mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Type Color of Emission Character Height
mm (inch)
Ordering Code
SCE5780 red
4.57 (0.180)
Q68000A9100
SCE5781 yellow Q68000A9101
SCE5782 super-red Q68000A9102
SCE5783 green Q68000A9103
SCE5784 high efficiency green Q68000A9104
SCE5785 soft orange on request
SCE5786 InGaAlP Red Q68000A1435
IDOD5216
2.54 (0.100) 2.68 (0.105)
42.93 (1.690) max.
5.36 (0.211)
4.
57
 (0
.1
80
)
2.
29
 (0
.0
90
)
11
.4
3
(0
.4
50
) m
ax
.
CL
LC
SCE578X  Z
OSRAM YYWW V
LC
0.
51